Swami Harsewanand Public School Garhwaghat,Ramana, Varanasi
Annual fee Structure Session-2024-25

Contact No-8887594605

Class April New April Old May + July August Sept. Oct Nov.annual | Dec. Jan. Feb. + Total New Total Old

Student Students June Function March Students Students
P.Nursary -UKG 8510 5310 3620 1810 1810 1810 1810 2310 1810 1810 3610 28920 25720
I-vV 8670 5470 3940 1970 1970 1970 1970 2470 1970 1970 3940 30840 27640
VI-VIiI 9740 6040 5080 2540 2540 2540 2540 3040 2540 2540 5080 38180 34480
IX-X 11580 6880 6760 3380 3380 3380 3380 3880 3380 3380 6760 49260 44560
XI Science Hindi 13710 10510 8020 4010 4010 4010 4010 4510 4010 4010 8020 58320 55620
Xl Science Optinal 14010 10810 8620 4310 4310 4310 4310 4810 4310 4310 4310 61920 58720
XlI-Biology Hindi 13860 10660 8320 4160 4160 4160 4160 4660 4160 4160 8320 60120 56920
XI-Biology Optional 14160 10960 8920 4460 4460 4460 4460 4960 4460 4460 8920 63720 60520
XI-Commerce Hindi 13410 10210 7420 3710 3710 3710 3710 4210 3710 3710 7420 54720 51520
XI-Commerce Optional 13710 10510 8020 4010 4010 4010 4010 4510 4010 4010 8020 58820 55620
Xll-Science Hindi 13710 7510 8020 4010 4010 4010 4010 4510 4010 4010 8020 58820 51620
XlI-Science Optional 14010 7810 8620 4310 4310 4310 4310 4810 4310 4310 8620 61920 55720
Xli-Biology Hindi 13860 7660 8320 4160 4160 4160 4160 4660 4160 4160 8320 60120 53920
XllI-Biology Optional 14160 7960 8920 4460 4460 4460 4460 4960 4460 4460 4460 63720 57020
XlI-Commerc Hindi 13410 7210 7420 3710 3710 3710 3710 4210 3710 3710 7420 54720 48520
XlI-Commerc Optional 13710 7510 8020 4010 4010 4010 4010 4510 4010 4010 8020 58820 47510

Note-Excluding fee Transport fee will be also charged according to distance.




SWAMI HARSEWANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, BANPURAWA, RAMANA, VARANSI
FEE STRUCTURE (Session 2024-25) Final

ADMISSION FEE

CAUTION MONEY
SECURITY MONEY (Hosteller)

SCHOOL MAGAZINE
DEVELOPMENT
KIT (I Card, Diary, Syllabus)

P.G. to Class V
Class VI to VIl
Class IX

Class XI

All Classes

All Classes

Rs. 2500/-
Rs. 3000/-
Rs. 4000/-
Rs. 5500/-
Rs. 700/-

ONE TIME CHARGE

Rs. 5000/- (Refundable)

YEARLY FEE FOR ALL

ANNUAL FUNCTION FEE (IN OCTOBER)

WASHING (Hosteller)
SENIOR CHARGE
POCKET MONEY (Hosteller)

TUTION FEE

SCIENCE LAB FEE

COMPUTER FE

OPTIONAL SUBJECT

HOSTEL FEE (Yearly)

All Classes

Rs. 500/-

Rs. 2500/-

Rs. 500/-

Rs. 500/-

Rs. 3000/-

Rs 3000/- (Cla
Rs. 2000/-

ss Xl those are passed SHPS)

(Monthly fee will be charged)

P.G. to UKG
ClassltoV
Class VI to VIlI
Class IX & X
Class XI & Xl

Class VI to VIII
Class IX & X
Class XI & XII

ClassltoV
Class VI to VIII
Class IX & X

Class XI & XII

ClassPGto V
Class VI to VI
Class IX & X
Class XI & XIlI

Rs. 1650/- (1650/-Monthly)

Rs. 1800/- (1870/-Monthly with Lab)

Rs. 2090/- (2240/-Monthly with Lab)

Rs. 2900/- (3150/-Monthly with Lab)

Rs. 3480/- (3780/- 4080/- & 4230/-Monthly with Lab)

Rs. 50/-
Rs. 100/-
Rs. 150/- (Eac

Rs. 70/-
Rs. 100/-
Rs. 150/-

Rs. 300/-

9600@12 Rs
10450@12 Rs
11300@12 Rs
12550@12 Rs

h Practical)

. 115200/~ (If monthly paid then Rs 10000/-)
. 125400/~ (If monthly paid then Rs 11000/-)
. 135600/~ (If monthly paid then Rs 12000/-)
. 150600/~ (If monthly paid then Rs 13000/-)



SWAMI HARSEWANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, BANPURAWA, RAMANA, VARANASI
AT THE TIME OF NEW ADMISSION DAY SCHOLAR FEE (2024-25) (Adm Fee Free up to 31st March 2024)

S NO. CLASSES ADM FEE | CAUTION | DEV FEE | MAG FEE | KITFEE | TOTAL | MONTHLY | APRIL | APRtoJUNE | YEARLY
1. PG to UKG 2500 700 2500 500 500 |6700/ | 1650/- | 8350/- | 11650/- | 27000/-
2. 1% to 5" 2500 700 2500 500 500 |[6700/ | 1870/- | 8570/- | 12310/- | 29640/-
3. 6™ to 8" 3000 700 2500 500 500 7200/ | 2240/- | 9440/- | 13920/- | 34580/-
a. 9™ & 10" 4000 700 2500 500 500 8200/ | 3150/- | 11350/- | 17650/- | 46500/-
5. 11" & 12" Com 5500 700 2500 500 500 |[9700/ | 3780/- | 13480/- | 21040/- | 55560/-
6. 11" & 12™ Maths 5500 700 2500 500 500 9700/ | 4080/- | 13780/- | 21940/- | 59160/-
7. 11" & 12" Bio 5500 700 2500 500 500 9700/ | 4230/- |13930/- | 22390/- | 60960/-

AT THE TIME OF NEW ADMISSION HOSTEL FEE (2024-25) (Adm Fee Free up to 31st March 2024)

S NO. CLASSES ADM | CAUT | DEVEL | MAG KIT SEC | WASH | POCKET | TOTAL | HOSTEL FEE | APRto JUNE | ONLY APRIL TOTAL
YEARLY
1. PG to UKG | 2500 700 2500 500 500 5000 | 3000 2000 16700/ 28800/ 45500/ 26700/ 132400 / -
2. 1st to 5th 2500 700 2500 500 500 5000 | 3000 2000 16700/ 28800/ 45500/ 26700/ 132400/-
3. 6th to 8th 3000 700 2500 500 500 5000 | 3000 2000 17200/ 31350/ 48550/ 28200/ 143 100/-
4, 9th & 10th | 4000 700 2500 500 500 5000 | 3000 2000 18200/ 33900/ 52100/ 30200/ 154300 / -
5. 11th & 12th | 5500 700 2500 500 500 5000 | 3000 2000 19700/ 37650/ 57350/ 32700/ 170800/-




Swami Harsewanand Public School ,Jagatganj VVaranasi

Fee Structure (Session 2024-25) Final

ONE TIME CHARGE

ADMISSION FEE P.GTOCLASSYV  Rs.2500/-

Class VI TO VI Rs. 3000/-

Class IX Rs. 4000/-

Class XI Rs. 5500/-
CAUTION MONEY  All Classes Rs. 700/-

YEARLY FEE FOR ALL CLASSESS

SCHOOL MAGAZINE Rs. 500/-
DEVELOPMENT FEE Rs. 2500/-
KIT (I CARD,DIARY,SYLLABUS) Rs. 500/-

ANNUAL FUNCTION FEE (IN OCTOBER) Rs. 500/-
SENIOR CHARGE Rs. 3000/-(Class XI those are passed SHPS)

HEAD WISE MONTHLY FEE

SCIENCE LAB FEE Class VI TO VIII Rs. 50/-
Class IX & X Rs. 100/-



COMPUTER FEE

Class | TOV

Class VI to VIII

Class IX & X

OPTIONAL SUBJECT FEE Class XI & Xl

Rs.70/-
Rs. 100/-
Rs. 150/-

Rs. 300/-

CALCULATIVE MONTHLY SCHOOL FEE

S.No Class Tution Fee | Round up | Science+C | Mathematics | Monthly
(2023-24) @ 10% omp+Opt /Bio with Lab
1. PG to UKG 1640/- 165 0 1805
2. | toV 1705/- 175 70 1950
3. VIto VIII 2170/- 220 150 2540
4, IX & X 2840/- 285 250 3375
5. Xl & XIl 3360/- 340 300 300 4300
Commerce
6. | Xl & XII Science 3360/- 340 300 450 4450
(Bio)

Total Amount

P.G TO UKG =8005

I TOV =8150

VI TO VIII =9240

IX =11075

X1 =13800 (Commerce )

X1 = 13950 (Science Bio)




SWANMI HARSEWANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL

CHURK SONEBHADRA U.P.

llllllllllllll

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION (2024 -25).........

CLASS

ADMISSION
FEE

CAUTION

SCHOOL
MAGZINE

| DEVELOPMENT
EEE

KIT

P.G To V

2000

700

500

2500

500

VI To VIl

2500

700

500

2500

500

IX To X

3500

700

500

2500

500

| XI To Xl

5500

700

500

2500

500

CLASS

TUITION
FEE

SCIENCE
LAB

COUMPUT
ER
LAB

OPTIONAL

ANNUAL
FUNCTION

1600

500

IX To X

2390

100

150

PG To UKG = = =

| To V 1660 - 70 - 500

VI To VIl 1950 50 100 = 500
- 500

X1 To XII MATH

3410

300

500

Xl To XII COM

3410

Xl To XII BIO 3410 450 = 300 500
- 300 500

SENIOR CHARGE IN X! (OLD STUDENT)

Rs.3000/-




PG to Class V Rs. 2000

Admission Fee

Class VI to VIII Rs. 2500
Class IX Rs. 3500

Rs. 700
Rs. 500
Rs. 2500

Caution Money
School Magazine
Development Fee

PG & UKG Rs. 1515
ClassltoV Rs. 1660
Class VI to Vil Rs. 1950
Class IX to X Rs. 2310

Class VI to VIII Rs. 50/- (Science & MathS)

Class IXto X Rs.100/-

ClassIto V Rs. 70/-
Class Vlto Vil Rs. 100/-
ClassIX & X Rs 150/-

Class PG-X Rs. 500/-

~ ANNUAL FUNCTION FEE (IN OCTOBER)
Identity card, Diary & Syllabus Rs. 500




)
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A hope of home

Swami Harsewanand public School
Marasara Ghorawal Sonebhadra

fee chart 2024-25 : Mob-9554963194
ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE 2024-25

SHPS o

A Group of

Institutions

Class Total For | Old April | May+June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb+ March New Old students
April new | Students StudenTotal | Total Amount
stud Amount
Pre  Nur-[ 7715 5015 3030 1515 1515 1515 2015 1515 1515 1515 3030 24880 22180
UKG
1-v 7930 | 5230 3460 1730 1730 1730 2230 1730 1730 1730 3460 | 27460 | 24760
VI-ViI 8800 5600 4200 2100 2100 2100 2600 2100 2100 2100 4200 32400 29200
XX | 10260 | 6060 5120 2560 2560 2560 3060 2560 2560 2560 5120 | 38920 | 34720







Swami Harsewanand Mahavidyalaya
Churk, Sonebhadra, U.P. (2024-25)

Fee Structure

Grand Non-
Course Semester-| Semester-I| Total Refundable Approved
ota 2023-24 | seats Marks
Sub
Fee Detail Sub Total Fee Detail Total
B.A-I Admission- 1000 Actuvity Fees- 1000
: Semester Fee-1750 SemesterFee-2250
Examination- 1050 4100 Examination- 1050 4600 8700
Prectical- 300 Prectical- 300 6500 420 10
Semester-Ill Semester-1V 0
Actuvity Fees- 1000
B.A-ll Semester Fee- 2750 Semest\;rFee- 2750
Examination- 1050 4100 L 5100 9200
Prectical- 300 Examination- 1050
Prectical- 300 6500 420 10
Semester-V Semester-VI 0
Actuvity Fees- 1000
B.A-lll semester Fee- 2750 Semest\;r Fee- 2750
Examination- 1050 4100 o 5100 9200
Prectical- 300 Examination- 1050
Prectical- 300 7000 420 10
Semester-I Semester-ll 0
Admission- 1000 Actuvity Fees- 1000
B.Com-1 | semester Fee- 2250 Semester Fee- 3250
Examination- 1050 4600 Examination- 1050 2600 10200
Prectical- 300 Prectical- 300 6500 240 10
Semester-Ill Semester-1V 0
A ity Fees- 1
B.Com-II | Semester Fee-3250 ctuvity Fees- 1000
. - Semester Fee- 3250
Examination- 1050 4600 - 5600 10200
Prectical- 300 Examination- 1050
Prectical- 300 6500 240 10
Semester-V Semester-VI 0
Actuvity Fees- 1000
B.Com-lll | SemesterFee- 3250 Semestﬁr Fee- 3250
Examination- 1050 4600 S 5600 10200
Prectical- 300 Examination- 1050
Prectical- 300 7000 240 10
Semester-I Semester-Il 0
Admission- 1000 Actuvity Fees- 1000
B.Sc- 1 SemesterFee- 3250 Semester Fee- 3750
Examination- 1050 >800 Examination- 1050 6300 12100
Prectical- 500 Prectical- 500 8000 210 10
Semester-Ill Semester-1V 0
Examination- 1050 5800 S 6800 12600
Prectical- 500 Examination- 1050
Prectical- 500 8500 210 10
B.Sc- lll Semester-V Semester-VI 0




SemesterFee-4250

Actuvity Fees- 1000
Semester Fee- 4250

Examination- 1050 5800 . 6800 12600
. Examination- 1050
Prectical- 500 .
Prectical- 500 9000 210 10
Semester-| Semester-II 0
B.B.A-l - -
Ermmination 1030 16050 | o 1050 | 16050 | 32100
30000 240 1200
Semester-Ill Semester-1V 0
B.B.A-ll Semester Fee- 15000 16050 SemesterFee- 15000 16050 32100
Examination- 1050 Examination- 1050
30000 240 1200
Semester-V Semester-VI 0
B.B.A-lll - _
Eromination 1030 16050 | o om 1050 | 16050 | 32100
30000 240 1200

Note- Admission fee Decleration - Magazine fee- 500, ID Card - 100, Lab/ Saminar - 400

Practical fee Detail

Internal
. External
Class Practical
Fees -
Practical Fees
500/-
B.A All Sem. 300 Per/Subject
400
B.A Il Year Per/Subject 300/-
B.Com All Sem. 300 500/-
B.Com lll Year 400 300/-
500 per
B.Sc. All Sem. 500 /Subject
Maths-800
B.Sc. Il Year 500
Bio-1000
B.B.A VI Sem. 1000 1000







